MOTTEZ | Rue des Frères Mahieu 59193 Erquinghem-Lys – France
 Tél : 03.20.10.37.78 – Fax : 03.20.10.37.89 – export@mottez.com
Rounded Counter Table Leg
• This leg is equipped with a floor protection cap.
• Blocks any table top 13 to 45 mm
• Available in 3 different diameters and 3 different colours
Technical Description
• Material : black epoxy powder paint except
M595VBC73 painted in white color
% of recycled material in the product 70 %
% recycled product in packaging 50 %
Hazardous substance > 0.1% No
Repairability Index 10 / 10
Recyclable product Yes
Art. Code EAN Description Weight
Tube Ø 40 mm (2 heights available)
M594VNO42 3234640062204 For low table : HT 42 cm 0,75 kg
M594VNO73 3234640062211 For table : HT 73 cm 1,20 kg
Tube Ø 50 mm (3 heights available)
M595VNO42 3234640062235 For low table : HT 42 cm 0,95 kg
M595VNO73 3234640062242 For table : HT 73 cm 1,55 kg
M595VBC73 3234640063430 For table : HT 73 cm White 1,55 kg
M595VNO90 3234640062259 For snack / bar table : HT 90 cm 1,86 kg
Tube Ø 60 mm (2 heights available)
M596VNO42 3234640062266 For low table : HT 42 cm 1,19 kg
M596VNO73 3234640062273 For table : HT 73 cm 1,94 kg